09-15-2005

R



HEET

103082339

Commissioner for Patents: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).	
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Bryan R. White	Intel Corporation
Additional name(s) attached? ☐ Yes 図 No	2200 Mission College Blvd. Santa Clara, CA 95052
3. Nature of conveyance:	Santa Clara, CA 93032
 ☑ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name ☐ Other: 	
Execution Date: 9/29/2000	Additional names/addresses attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed with a new application, the execution date of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No(s).:	B: Patent No(s).:
11/028,595	
Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No	
Name/address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications/patents involved: 1
SCOTT C. HARRIS	7. Total fee (37 CFR §3.41): \$40
Fish & Richardson P.C.	☑ Enclosed
12390 El Camino Real	☐ Authorized to charge Deposit Account.
San Diego, California 92130	8. Deposit Account No.: 06-1050
	Please apply any additional charges, or any credits, to our Deposit Account No. 06-1050.
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and Signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	
Scott C. Harris Reg. No. 32,030	/BY September 7, 2005
Name of Person Signing Signature	BING AI Date
PFG. NO. 43,312 Total number of pages including coversheet, attachments and document: 3	
Total number of pages including coversneet, attachments and document. 3	

10548574.doc

09/14/2005 DBYRNE

00000060 11028595

01 FC:8021

MAILING BY FIRST CLASS MAIL

Hereby certify under 37 CFR §1.8(a) that this correspondence is being deposited with the United States Postal Service as first class mail with sufficient postage on the date indicated below and is addressed to the Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Commissioner of Patents, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450.

September 7, 2005

Date of Deposit

<u>Jennifer H. Payne</u>

Typed Name of Person Signing Certificate

PATENT

REEL: 016968 FRAME: 0086

ASSIGNMENT

For valuable consideration, I, BRYAN R. WHITE of Chandler, AZ, hereby assign to INTEL CORPORATION, a California corporation having a place of business at:

2200 Mission College Boulevard

Santa Clara, CA 95052

(continued)

PATENT REEL: 016968 FRAME: 0087 assignments, Preliminary Statements and other lawful documents as the Assignee may reasonably request to effectuate fully this assignment.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I hereto set my hand and seal at ______, this ______, day of _______, 2000

BRYAN R. WHITE

State of Mazma:

County of Marceson:

Before me this 29 day of 2000, personally appeared BRYAN R. WHITE known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing Assignment and acknowledged that he executed the same as his free act and deed for the

purposes therein contained.

Notary Public

My Commission Expires:

[Notary's Seal Here]



RECORDED: 09/08/2005

30027933.doc

PATENT REEL: 016968 FRAME: 0088